
 
The future of St Dominic’s 
Catholic Primary School 
 

 

 

 

Some Camden primary schools have too many 

school places that can’t be filled  

   

             

St Dominic’s Catholic Primary School has a lot of 

unused school places - we need to do something 

about this 

 

One idea is to close St Dominic’s School on         

31 August 2023 

 

 

  

If St Dominic’s School closes, pupils already there 

will be offered a place at another Camden school – 

including Catholic schools 

 

 

If St Dominic’s School closes the Council and 

Diocese will offer support to everyone involved 

during the process  

 

 



 

We want to know what you think  

 

Questions 

no yes 

 

Do you agree with the idea to close             

St Dominic’s School?  
  

 

Do you understand why we might close       

St Dominic’s School? 
  

 

What extra help will you need during these changes?  

For example, my child has an EHCP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Is there anything you else you want to tell us or ask us? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Please return this questionnaire to the school office when 

you have answered the questions 

  

You can also email your comments and questions to  

stdominics@camden.gov.uk 

 

 Please let us have your answers by 

Wednesday 30 November 

 

You do not have to answer these questions 

 

 What is your name? 

 

 

 What is your postcode? 

 

 

 What is your connection with St Dominic’s School? 

 

 

 If you have a child at St Dominic’s School, what year 

group are they in? 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:stdominics@camden.gov.uk


About you 
 

You do not have to answer these questions but your answers will help us 
give a better service to different groups of people 

 
How old are you? (please only tick 1 box) 

 
 

 

 

I am a man          
  

 

 

 

I am a woman 
 

 

 

What is your ethnic group? (please only tick 1 box) 
 

 

White 
 

 

 
Asian 
 
 
 
Black 
 
 
 
Mixed 
 
 
 
Other 



 
Do you have a disability? 

 
yes         no 
 

 

Please tick the box (or boxes) that apply to you 

 

learning disability 
 
 
 
physical disability 
 
 
 
mental health condition 
 
 
 
sensory needs 
 
 
 
long term illness 
 
 
 
other disability 
 
          

 
   

 

 

✓  

? 
Thank you for filling in this questionnaire 


